
Central European Cup 5th Leg and Final
Kastélydombi SE & MISZ (CEC2025)
St.Lőrinc Golf Club, 28-09-2025

Compound Women
1
4

DUGMANICSNÉ DOMBAI Beáta
GEŠPAHER Darija

HUN
CRO

139
127

3
2

KOLLER Lana
SCHERKL Julia

CRO
AUT

132
137

Bronze

Gešpaher D.
Koller L.

120
135

Gold

Dugmanicsné Dombai B.
Scherkl J.

139
135
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