



Central European Cup 5th Leg and Final

Kastélydombi SE & MISZ (CEC2025)
St.Lőrinc Golf Club, 28-09-2025



Compound Women

1	DUGMANICSNÉ DOMBAI Beáta	HUN	139
4	GEŠPAHER Darija	CRO	127

Bronze

Gešpacher D.	120
Koller L.	135

Gold

Dugmanicsné Dombai B.	139
Scherkl J.	135

3	KOLLER Lana	CRO	132
2	SCHERKL Julia	AUT	137

